
SupValue Tri Mini Baton 
LED Globe

Features

• Tri-Colour

• E27 and B22 caps available

• Ideal replacement for incandescent bulbs

• Long lifetime (15,000hrs)

Applications

Residential, retail, cafes, 

resturants, display

Warranty

3 years

Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notice.

2022  |  Energetic

164001

164002

164001

164002

8W

8W

3K/4K/6.5K

3K/4K/6.5K

E27

B22

720Lm

720Lm

230°

230°

15,000hrs

15,000hrs

0.07

0.07
[1] Operating temperature: -20°C~+45°C
[2] Voltage: 220-240V
[3] PF: 0.5
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